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Welcome to this week's Race Report!

Race Report will be distributed weekly throughout the race season. It will include results from Mackenzie Investments OCUP FIS races and

OCUP U14/U16 series races, along with select out-of-province and international races. AOA regrets that it cannot include the dozens of divisional races that
take place each weekend throughout Ontario, but we encourage you to find and celebrate results of all races.

Alpine Ontario Alpin makes every effort to ensure the accuracy of these results.

See Results on Alpine Points

See FIS Results

U16 OCUP Finals SG/GS/SL @ Mont Ste. Marie & Camp Fortune - March 7-11

Women's GS @ MSM - March 7

See Full Results
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Card
88453
94259
91315
94906
88017
88036
89684
89592
91331
101249

Competitor
PODIVINSKY, Sophie
BRUNGA, Lisa
QIAN, Sophie
WARLL-MACMILLAN, Rachael
ESTOESTA, Lily
KEMBAR, Isabella
HOULE, Alexandra
ROG, Jordyn
GROPP, Kailey
CHAPMAN, Tiggy

Men's GS @ MSM - March 7

See Full Results

Rank Bib
1 116

Card
86252

Competitor
CORREIA, Karmen

Club
GEORG
CRAIG
CRAIG
CRAIG
OSLER
GEORG
FORTU
FORTU
CALAB
OSLER

Club
GEORG

YOB
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009

YOB
2008

Run1
47.72
49.50
50.73
50.59
49.96
51.98
50.59
50.72
51.07
51.51

Run1
47.40

Run2
49.57
51.18
50.22
50.73
51.62
51.05
52.49
52.58
52.26
52.27

Run2
48.85

Total

1:37.29
1:40.68
1:40.95
1:41.32
1:41.58
1:43.03
1:43.08
1:43.30
1:43.33
1:43.78

Total
1:36.25

RPoints
0.00
35.19
38.00
41.84
44 .54
59.59
60.11
62.39
62.70
67.37

RPoints
0.00
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3 105 88677
4 120 102340
5 156 93832
6 114 101296
7 149 110501
8 130 94250
9 102 109481
10 125 101253

WAYLAND, Brandon
SCOTT, Ryder
GERSON, Eddie
HANSEN, Toby
MAGILL, Kezik
LOSTY, Liam
THORSLEY, Brayden
FOSTER, Finn

Women's SG @ MSM - March 8

See Full Results

Rank Bib Card

1 60 88453
2 4 91315
3 43 94906
4 54 88017
5 22 94259
6 50 92060
7 29 89684
8 39 91864
9 31 94246
10 69 102078

Men's SG @ MSM - March 8
See Full Results

Rank Bib Card

1 125 101296
2 134 93368
3 175 110501
4 127 86252
5 166 93832
6 17 88677
7 109 102069
7 122 88038
9 133 102525
10 146 102340

Competitor
PODIVINSKY, Sophie
QIAN, Sophie
WARLL-MACMILLAN, Rachael
ESTOESTA, Lily
BRUNGA, Lisa
NEUMEIER, Reese
HOULE, Alexandra
CURRIE, Ava
BEECROFT, Emelia
HODDS, Richelle

Competitor

HANSEN, Toby
MEISENHEIMER, Daniel
MAGILL, Kezik
CORREIA, Karmen
GERSON, Eddie
WAYLAND, Brandon
SCHMALHOFER, Ethan
MACKEY, Jacob
SHEEHAN, Charlie
SCOTT, Ryder

Women's GS @ MSM - March 9

See Full Results

Rank Bib Card
1 9 88453
2 15 92060
3 57 89684
4 53 89592
5 72 94906
6 3 88017
7 12 105713
8 50 94259
9 77 88036
10 22 88426

Men's GS @ MSM - March 9
See Full Results

Rank Bib Card

1 125 110501
2 175 102340
3 160 88677

Competitor
PODIVINSKY, Sophie
NEUMEIER, Reese
HOULE, Alexandra
ROG, Jordyn
WARLL-MACMILLAN, Rachael
ESTOESTA, Lily
BISIKER, Matilda
BRUNGA, Lisa
KEMBAR, Isabella
BLACKIE, Brooke

Competitor
MAGILL, Kezik
SCOTT, Ryder
WAYLAND, Brandon

CRAIG
OSLER
CRAIG
OSLER
GLA
CRAIG
FORTU
OSLER

Club
GEORG
CRAIG
FORTU
FORTU
CRAIG
OSLER
GEORG
CRAIG
GEORG
GEORG

Club
GLA
OSLER
CRAIG

2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009

Club
GEO

47.48
47.86
48.61
47.73
48.48
48.56
47.70
48.43

RG

CRAIG
CRAIG
OSLER
CRAIG
CRAIG
FORTU
ELAKE
CRAIG
TSCBM

Club
OSLER
FORTU
GLA
GEORG
CRAIG
CRAIG
CRAIG
GEORG
OSLER
OSLER

YOB
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008

YOB
2008
2009
2008

49.66
49.75
49.03
49.94
49.32
49.47
50.45
50.20

YOB
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008

YOB
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009

Run1
43.83
4512
45.78
46.07
46.68
45.65
46.23
46.31
47.21
46.61

Run1
46.24
46.73
47.11

Run2
46.14
46.74
46.61
46.34
46.16
47.24
46.71
46.92
46.18
47.20

Run2
46.94
46.49
46.12

Translate ¥
1:37.14 9.34
1:37.61 14.27
1:37.64 14.59
1:37.67 14.90
1:37.80 16.26
1:38.03 18.68
1:38.15 19.94
1:38.63 24.97
Time RPoints

51.59 0.00
52.82 28.37
53.14 35.75
53.40 41.75
53.80 50.98
53.90 53.28
54.32 62.97
54.45 65.97
54.46 66.20
54.68 71.28
Time RPoints
49.84 0.00
50.29 10.74
50.41 13.61
50.42 13.85
50.65 19.34
50.81 23.16
50.94 26.26
50.94 26.26
51.00 27.70
51.04 28.65
Total RPoints
1:29.97 0.00
1:31.86 21.22
1:32.39 27.17
1:32.41 27.39
1:32.84 32.22
1:32.89 32.78
1:32.94 33.34
1:33.23 36.60
1:33.39 38.39
1:33.81 43.11
Total RPoints
1:33.18 0.00
1:33.22 0.43
1:33.23 0.54
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5 137 102069 SCHMALHOFER, Ethan
6 120 101309 HAY, Dustin

7 123 101303 EATON, William

8 166 94745 NICHOLS, Orran

9 157 109481 THORSLEY, Brayden
10 169 94250 LOSTY, Liam

Women's SL @ Camp Fortune - March 10
See Full Results

Rank Bib Card Competitor

1 21 88453 PODIVINSKY, Sophie
2 78 94259 BRUNGA, Lisa

3 9 88036 KEMBAR, Isabella

4 7 88682 HO, Penelope

5 24 105713 BISIKER, Matilda

6 71 94246 BEECROFT, Emelia
7 3 101249 CHAPMAN, Tiggy

8 42 91331 GROPP, Kailey

9 49 91286 MCFARLANE, Kayleigh
10 28 93183 SCOTT, Sidney

Men's SL @ Camp Fortune - March 10
See Full Results

Rank Bib Card Competitor

1 167 86252 CORREIA, Karmen
2 102 94250 LOSTY, Liam

3 115 94745 NICHOLS, Orran

4 172 88677 WAYLAND, Brandon
5 177 88038 MACKEY, Jacob

6 112 93368 MEISENHEIMER, Daniel
7 147 101309 HAY, Dustin

8 137 85884 DIMKIN, Boyan

9 146 88737 WORBOQY, Evan

10 134 101303 EATON, William

Women's SL @ Camp Fortune - March 11
See Full Results

Rank Bib Card Competitor

1 64 94906 WARLL-MACMILLAN, Rachael
2 45 89592 ROG, Jordyn

3 51 88682 HO, Penelope

4 73 88017 ESTOESTA, Lily

5 53 88036 KEMBAR, Isabella
6 63 101249 CHAPMAN, Tiggy
7 60 91864 CURRIE, Ava

8 33 89684 HOULE, Alexandra
9 72 94243 FASANO, Regan
10 50 89476 FILICE, Ella

Men's SL @ Camp Fortune - March 11
See Full Results

Rank Bib  Card Competitor

1 101 110501 MAGILL, Kezik

2 124 102208 BRODIE, Bennett
3 153 87429 LANDON, Taylor

4 158 94745 NICHOLS, Orran

CRAIG 2008 46.99
CRAIG 2008 46.84
GEORG 2008 46.69
TBFST 2009 48.36
FORTU 2008 47.89
CRAIG 2008 47.19
Club YOB Run1
GEORG 2008 39.89
CRAIG 2008 40.68
GEORG 2009 41.58
CRAIG 2008 41.90
GEORG 2009 42.07
CRAIG 2008 42.22
OSLER 2009 42.34
CALAB 2008 43.64
GEORG 2009 44.93
TBFST 2009 44.07
Club YOB Run1
GEORG 2008 43.81
CRAIG 2008 43.27
TBFST 2009 44.90
CRAIG 2008 46.12
GEORG 2009 46.64
FORTU 2008 45.60
CRAIG 2008 46.52
CRAIG 2009 45.71
TSCBM 2008 45.84
GEORG 2008 46.62
Club YOB  Runt
CRAIG 2009  48.99
FORTU 2008  48.88
CRAIG 2008  48.04
OSLER 2008  48.63
GEORG 2009  49.09
OSLER 2009  49.30
ELAKE 2009  49.11
FORTU 2009  49.67
CRAIG 2008  51.67
SEARC 2008  51.03
Club YOB Run1
GLA 2008 37.93
CRAIG 2009 39.59
TSCBM 2008 40.86
TBFST 2009 41.11

46.70
46.86
47.25
45.95
46.48
47.82

Run2
46.50
45.97
48.46
48.83
48.80
48.97
49.24
49.68
49.89
50.87

Run2
39.62
40.92
43.04
42.07
41.71
42.97
42.30
43.73
44 .15
43.57

Run2
48.36
48.48
49.36
49.24
49.08
49.81
50.01
50.33
50.78
51.57

Run2
43.67
42.81
41.81
42.23

Translate ¥
1:33.69 5.53
1:33.70 5.64
1:33.94 8.24
1:34.31 12.25
1:34.37 12.90
1:35.01 19.84
Total RPoints
1:26.39 0.00
1:26.65 2.20
1:30.04 30.84
1:30.73 36.67
1:30.87 37.86
1:31.19 40.56
1:31.58 43.86
1:33.32 58.56
1:34.82 71.23
1:34.94 72.25
Total RPoints
1:23.43 0.00
1:24.19 6.65
1:27.94 39.46
1:28.19 41.65
1:28.35 43.05
1:28.57 44.97
1:28.82 47.16
1:29.44 52.59
1:29.99 57.40
1:30.19 59.15

Total RPoints
1:37.35 0.00
1:37.36 0.07
1:37.40 0.37
1:37.87 3.90
1:38.17 6.15
1:39.11 13.20
1:39.12 13.27
1:40.00 19.87
1:42.45 38.24
1:42.60 39.37
Total RPoints
1:21.60 0.00
1:22.40 7.16
1:22.67 9.57
1:23.34 15.57
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6 112 101309 HAY, Dustin CRAIG 2008 40.23 43.29 1:23.52 17.18
7 108 93832 GERSON, Eddie CRAIG 2008 40.18 43.62 1:23.80 19.68
8 111 88737 WORBOY, Evan TSCBM 2008 41.05 43.03 1:24.08 22.19
9 115 101303 EATON, William GEORG 2008 40.83 43.39 1:24.22 23.44
10 102 85884 DIMKIN, Boyan CRAIG 2009 40.34 44.48 1:24.82 28.81
Women's FIS OCUP SL @ Osler Bluff - March 8
Ontario athletes in the Top 15 are highlighted
Rank  Bib FIS code Athlete Year  Nation Run 1 Run Tot. Time Difr. Time FIS Points
1 104 108286 HUNTER Lauren 2002 (%) CAN 43.23 42.52 1:25.75 54.09
2 29 108689 CLARK Eli 2005 %) CAN 43.67 42.39 1:26.06 +0.31 56.73
3 106 108654 WALL Gabby 2005 (%) CAN 43.36 42.95 1:26.31 +0.56 58.86
4 92 108985 DEEKS Jillian 2007 %) CAN 43.71 42.72 1:26.43 +0.68 59.88
5 QUEALLY Molly 2004 ‘5 USA 43.59 43.25 1:26.84 +1.09 63.37
6 HRUSKOVA Antonie 2002 W CZE 44,52 4361 1:28.13 +2.38 74.35
7 101 108815 JONES Briar 2007 (%) CAN 44.73 43.54 1:28.27 +2.52 75.54
8 98 108936 TIVILUK Rachel 2007 (w) CAN 45.09 43.66 1:28.75 +3.00 79.63
9 06 102961 ADAIR Aliya 2007 %) CAN 45.82 44.74 1:30.56 +4.81 95.04
10 6 GILMOUR Nicola 2004 %) CAN 46.43 44.37 1:30.80 +5.05 97.08
" ESCABROS GONZALEZ Lia 2006 (=) AND 46.20 44.71 1:30.91 +5.16 98.02
12 3 GRIEVE Mia 2005 (%) CAN 46.06 4494 1:31.00 +5.25 98.78
13 109 108937 WALL Kenzie 2007 (%) CAN 46.39 44.73 1:31.12 +5.37 99.81
14 KERL Mia 2007 % UsA 46.70 44.51 1:31.21 +5.46 100.57
15 100 108798 SCHARLACH Meredith 2006 %) CAN 47.43 43.80 1:31.23 +5.48 100.74

Ontario athletes in the Top 15 are highlighted

Men's FIS OCUP SL @ Osler Bluff - March 8
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6100408

6100709

6100692

6100773

6100901

e ———

BLANDFORD Kyle

BARTHOLOMEW Colton

FOSSER Vincent

CHARLESTON Ben

METCALFE Ryder

MOORE Logan

HANKAI Callum

FRAPPIER William-Alexis

CROLL Erik

> VEILLEUX-NADEAU Jules

6100738

BANVILLE Philip

ARMSTRONG Filip

2003

2005

2005

2005

2006

2004

2006

2003

2006

2005

(%) CAN

i) CAN

(%) CAN

(%) CAN

(%) CAN

i) CAN

(%) CAN

{%) CAN

{+) CAN

39.20

39.68

40.11

40.12

40.69

40.72

41.04

40.12

39.95

40.19

39.83

40.28

40.22

41.27

40.22

4117

40.65

40.63

40.35

1:18.85

1:19.45

1:19.87

1:19.94

1:20.33

1:20.43

1:20.83

1:20.98

1:21.29

1:21.34

1:21.35

1:21.39

Translate ¥

+0.31

+0.61

+1.33

+1.40

+1.79

+1.89

+2.29

+2.75

+2.80

+2.81

+2.85

RSS

41.15

43.04

50.63

51.28

54.91

55.84

59.55

60.95

63.83

64.76

Ontario athletes in the Top 15 are highlighted

Women's FIS OCUP SL @ Devil's Glen - March 9

10

12

12

14

15

23

22

108266 HUNTER Lauren

QUEALLY Molly

108915 JONES Briar

1087588 NEWALL Madeleine

108936 TIVILUK Rachel

108796 HUNTER Brooklyn

108937 WALL Kenzie

108671

GRIEVE Mia

WYSE Eva

CARTER Sara

108726 DIMKINA Kalina

BUZDUGAN Sara

KERL Mia

SOMERS Finley

108926 HAGGAN Claire

2002

2004

2007

2006

2007

2006

2007

2005

2007

2005

2005

2004

2007

2006

2007

) CAN

£ Jsa

(&) CAN

() CAN

) CAN

%) CAN

%) CAN

() CAN

(%) CAN

(%) CAN

%) CAN

(&) CAN

&£ UsA

{#) CAN

%) CAN

4217

4299

42.89

44,56

4513

45.23

46.02

46.04

47.26

46.75

46.64

46,25

47.97

40.47

42.45

41.50

4216

42.26

42.67

4217

42.75

41.83

42.85

4296

43,79

42.28

1:23.46

1:25.34

1:25.38

1:25.95

1:26.72

1:27.39

1:27.90

1:28.19

1:28.79

1:29.09

1:29.60

1:29.60

1:30.04

1:30.25

+1.17

+3.05

+3.09

+3.66

+4.43

+5.10

+5.61

+5.90

+6.50

+6.80

+7.31

+7.31

+7.75

+7.96

61.69

78.37

78.72

83.78

96.55

101.08

103.85

108.97

111.63

116.16

16.16

120.06

121.82

Men's FIS OCUP SL @ Devil's Glen - March 9
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Mation

Tot. Time

Translate ¥

RSS

1 0 104153 MCCONVILLE Patrick 1994 (&} CAN 38.57 39.03 1:17.60 44.30
2 CHARLESTON Ben 2001 £ ysa 38.77 39.24 1:18.01 +0.41 48.16
3 1 ARMSTRONG Filip 2005 (%) CAN 8.1 40.04 1:18.15 +0.55 49.47
4 6 6100692 METCALFE Ryder 2005 (&) CAN 39.09 391 1:18.20 +0.60 48.94
5 FOSSER Vincent 2001 :: SWE 38N 39.85 1:18.76 +1.16 55.21
6 FRAPPIER William-Alexis 2004 %) CAN 38.94 39.84 1:18.78 +1.18 65.40
7 BRUMM Lucas 2005 SGBR 39.14 39.76 1:18.90 +1.30 56.53
8 LAVIGNE Eliot 2003  (#)CAN 39.26 39.77 1:19.03 +1.43 57.75
9 THIBAULT Allexi 2006 %) CAN 39.93 39.19 1:19.12 +1.52 58.60
10 7 JEAN Zachary 2003 (%} CAN 40.20 39.23 1:19.43 +1.83 61.52
1 5 CROLL Erik 2006 (%) CAN 39.58 39.89 1:19.47 +1.87 61.89
12 9 2 TURNBULL Ryan 2003  (#)CAN 39.69 40.32 1:20.01 +*2.41 66.97
13 23 65100797 VALADKA Tadas 2006  (w)CAN 40.13 39.96 1:20.09 +2.49 67.72
Women's FIS OCUP SL @ Devil's Glen - March 10
Ontario athletes in the Top 15 are highlighted

Rank Bib FIS code Athlete Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Tot. Time Diff. Time FIS Points
1 15 108699 CLARK Elli 2005 (%) CAN 40.13 39.51 1:19.64 49.26
2 8 108286 HUNTER Lauren 2002 (%) CAN 39.93 40.81 1:20.74 +1.10 59.34
3 QUEALLY Molly 2004 £Eusa 40.70 40.67 1:21.37 +1.73 65.12
4 13 108915 JONES Briar 2007  (#)CAN 41.37 “a 1:22.78 +3.14 78.04
3 3 108236 TIVILUK Rachel 2007 (%) CAN 4221 41.79 1:24.00 +4.36 80.22
6 7 108985 DEEKS dJillian 2007 (%) CAN 44.02 40.43 1:24.45 +4.81 93.35
7 6 108821 JOMNES Kaitee 2006  (#)CAN 42,67 42.66 1:25.33 +5.69 101.42
8 20 108937 WALL Kenzie 2007  (#)CAN 4251 42,93 1:25.44 +5.80 102.42
9 14 108796 HUNTER Brooklyn 2006  (*)CAN 42,63 42.83 1:25.46 +5.82 102.61
10 HRUSKOVA Antonie 2002 W CZE 43.01 42.62 1:25.63 +5.99 104.17
1 1 108989 KAY Charlotte 2007  (#)CAN 43,63 4241 1:26.04 +6.40 107.92
12 GRIEVE Mia 2005 (%) CAN 4297 4340 1:26.37 +6.73 110.95
13 16 108798 SCHARLACH Meredith 2006 () CAN 43.25 44.07 1:27.32 +7.68 119.66
14 12 108950 PFUETZNER Sophia 2007  (#)CAN 4447 42,92 1:27.39 +7.75 120.30
15 22 108726 DIMKINA Kalina 2005 (%) CAN 44.93 43.46 1:28.39 +8.75 129.46
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Ontario athletes in the Top 15 are highlighted

FIS code

Athlete

Nation

Tot. Time

Translate ¥

Diff. Time

RSS

FIS Points.

"

12

42

104153

6100408

6100738

6100787

6100631

6101031

MCCONVILLE Patrick

LECUYER Clement

ELANDFORD Kyle

FOSSER Vincent

ARMSTRONG Filip

JEAN Zachary

MONDSCHEIN Julius

VEILLEUX-NADEAU Jules

SOMERS Angus

LAVIGNE Eliot

VALADKA Tadas

CAVERS Dax

HUOT Ethan

LISE-CODERRE Charl-Rober

GIBSON Jonah

1984

2001

2003

2001

2005

2003

2002

2003

2004

2003

2006

2007

2005

2007

(%) CAN
{+} CAN
{#}CAN
P SWE
(%) CAN
i) CAN
4= nNOoR
%) CAN
{#) CAN
(#)CAN
{#) CAN
#) CAN
i) CAN
(%) CAN

1) CAN

38.59

39.26

40.00

39.16

39.98

40.43

41.11

41.41

40.60

40.85

41.09

42.63

42.58

“91.21

42.58

3747

37.00

37.00

38.12

38.07

38.14

38.03

3801

38.91

38.74

39.36

38.69

39.31

40.76

39.41

1:15.76

1:16.26

1:17.00

1:17.28

1:18.05

1:18.57

1:19.14

1:19.42

1:19.51

1:19.59

1:20.45

1:21.32

1:21.89

1:21.97

1:21.09

+0.50

+1.24

+1.52

+2.29

+2.81

+3.38

+3.66

+3.75

+3.83

+5.56

+6.13

+6.21

41.64

63.90

69.39

72.09

72.95

73.72

95.89

Women's FIS OCUP Dual SL Qualification @ Devil's Glen - March 11

Ontario athletes in the Top 15 are highlighted
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44 108915
80 108286
49

46 108821

42 108937

54 108936

JONES Briar

HUNTER Lauren

' WALL Gabby

JONES Kaitee

WALL Kenzie

QUEALLY Molly

ADAIR Aliya

HRUSKOVA Antonie

TIVILUK Rachel

DIMKINA Kalina

ESCABROS GONZALEZ Lia

BUZDUGAN Sara

WYSE Eva

290 ROSSBAUM Genevieve

2007

2002

2005

2006

2007

2004

2007

2002

2007

2005

2006

2004

2007

2007

(%) CAN

(%) CAN

%) CAN

(%) CAN

& CZE

(%) CAN

(%) CAN

(=) AND

(%) CAN

(%) CAN

(%) CAN

aN.73

41.87

41.89

42.00

42.42

42.63

42.74

Translate ¥

+1.03

+1.22

+1.62

+1.75

+1.80

+2.03

+2.83

+2.97

+2.99

+3.10

+3.52

+3.73

+3.84

RSS

80.02

80.96

85.28

100.29

102.92

103.29

105.35

113.24

117.18

118.24

127.50

Men's FIS OCUP SL Dual SL Qualification @ Devil's Glen - March 11

Ontario athletes in the Top 15 are highlighted

Nation

1

50 6100566
43 6100708
48 6100738
42 6100901
62 6100796

BUCKRELL Jayden

BARTHOLOMEW Colton

ARMSTRONG Filip

FOSSER Vincent

CHARLESTON Ben

MONDSCHEIN Julius

LAVIGNE Eliot

SOMERS Angus

VEILLEUX-NADEAU Jules

HANKAI Callum

LEFEUVRE Logan

2004

2005

2005

2001

2001

2002

2003

2004

2003

2006

2006

(%) CAN
|&) CAN
(&) CAN
(B SWE
£ s
4= NOR
(%) CAN
(%) CAN
() CAN
(%) GAN

%) CAN

37.09

347

37.50

3761

38.34

38.60

+0.10

+0.48

+0.51

+0.62

+1.04

+1.15

+1.35

+1.61

+1.66

+1.82

39.63

41.60

49.10

49.69

51.87

75.55
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